ATria

7. Gustrower Swim & Run

Name, Vorname
Friese, Danny

Reis, Stephan
Woéllner, Marcus
Michalew, Nikolaj
Richter, Tom

Kolb, Jonas

Weu, Dennis
Melcher, Peter
Soksen, Peer
Schafer, Benjamin
Wiersbitzky, Stephan
Bauschmann, Andre
Holz, Torsten
Schnee, Paul
Waldow, Maik
Post, Ole

MeiRner, Lena
Hornlein, Svenja
Hildebrand, Sarah
Baalcke, Frank
Barduhn, Alexander
Grambow, Luise
Hill, Marcus
Ahrens, Johanna
Friese, Mathis
Harms, Michael
Wagenknecht, Anna
Rennau, Patricia
Rubbert, Nico
Dittberner, Felix
Buchner, Ralf
Quandt, Jens
Miller, Jan
Sperling, Philip
Braun, Sven

Kluck, Steffen
Gerbitz, Torsten
Boker, Jirgen
Fischer, Sophie
Langer, Thomas
Michaelis, Hauke Markus
Mayer, Axel
Liebendorfer, Christine
Garbrecht, Marco
Hoffmann, Marie
RuBblildt, Gerald
Schulz, Stefanie
Siebelds, Georg
Stelzer, Robert

von Stark, Lukas
Heinrich, Bernd
Berndt, Andreas
Hellwig, Raik
Kretlow, Andre
Dethloff, Wiebke
Wurm, Johannes
Nickel, Jens
Milkowski, Maximilian
Raddatz, Jérg
Jakel, llka

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012

Ergebnisliste
Land Jg

Verein/Ort

SC Neubrandenburg MV | 92
TriTeam FIKO Rostock MV | 90
GEALAN Tri-Team IfL Hof |SN | 88
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 94
TriTeam FIKO Rostock MV | 90
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 92
TriTeam FIKO Rostock MV | 91
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 89
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98
TriTeam FIKO Rostock Mv | 87
TriTeam FIKO Rostock MV | 85
TC FIKO Rostock MV | 95
TriTeam FIKO Rostock MV | 89
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 96
SC Neubrandenburg Mv | 97
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 93
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 95
Tri Sport Schwerin MV | 68
Triathlon Potsdam e. V. BB 69
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 96
TC FIKO Rostock MV | 74
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 95
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98
Tri Fun Glstrow MV | 76
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 94
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 96
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98
Tri Sport Schwerin MV | 82
Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 70
Tri Sport Schwerin MV | 79
SC Neubrandenburg MV | 70
HSG Uni Greifswald MV | 85
SKV-Waren Mv | 77
TC FIKO Rostock MV | 80
Berliner TSC BE 56
Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 63
SC-Empor 2000 MV | 97
Berlin BE 72
TC FIKO Rostock MV | 97
Tri Fun Glstrow MV | 69
HSG Uni Greifswald MV | 81
Tri Sport Schwerin MV | 75
Berliner TSC BE 81
Tri Fun Glstrow MV | 56
TC FIKO Rostock MV | 96
Big four BE 71
Big four BE 73
TC FIKO Rostock MV | 97
Tri Fun Glstrow MV | 63
Tri Fun Glstrow MV | 83
Tri Sport Schwerin Mv | 77
Tri Fun Glstrow MV | 73
TC FIKO Rostock MV | 98
LSV Gistrow MV | 93
Rostock MV | 66
Big four BE 89
Gustrow MV | 63
HSG Uni Greifswald MV | 80

Klasse
M20
M20
M20
M18
M20
M20
M20
M20
M14
M25
M25
M16
M20
M16
M14
M14
w14
w18
W16
M40
M40
W16
M35
W16
M14
M35
w18
W16
M14
M30
M40
M30
M40
M25
M35
M30
M55
M45
W14
M40
M14
M40
W30
M35
W30
M55
W16
M40
M35
M14
M45
M25
M35
M35
W14
M18
M45
M20
M45
W30
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9:02
8:48
8:53
8:46
8:57
9:16
9:14
8:49
10:28
9:27
9:37
8:59
9:20
9:42
9:24
9:31
10:02
9:17
9:47
10:28
10:57
9:45
10:47
10:04
10:16
10:48
10:20
9:57
10:36
10:38
11:33
11:20
12:02
12:37
11:21
12:39
11:00
12:09
9:35
11:47
11:52
12:58
13:03
13:21
11:08
13:32
10:09
11:09
11:41
11:58
13:46
13:30
14:07
13:34
10:32
11:51
12:53
9:53
15:39
14:01
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15:37
16:12
16:08
16:22
16:39
16:25
16:28
17:08
15:45
16:56
16:52
18:08
18:14
17:58
18:22
18:54
18:31
19:23
18:58
18:20
17:59
19:43
18:51
19:36
19:25
18:56
19:51
20:27
19:50
19:52
19:07
19:23
19:00
18:30
19:48
18:33
20:24
19:24
22:05
20:05
20:10
19:18
19:25
19:11
21:37
19:21
23:00
22:09
21:42
21:27
19:47
20:05
19:33
20:17
23:21
22:29
22:14
25:30
20:02
21:44

Seite 1

Endzeit

1 24:39
4 25:00
3 25:01
5 25:08
8 25:36
6 25:41
7 25:42
11 25:57
2 26:13
10 26:23
9 26:29
14 27:07
15 27:34
12 27:40
17 27:46
22 28:25
19 28:33
30 28:40
24 28:45
16 28:48
13 28:56
37 29:28
21 29:38
36 29:40
33 29:41
23 29:44
41 30:11
50 30:24
40 30:26
42 30:30
26 30:40
30 30:43
25 31:02
18 31:07
39 31:09
20 31:12
49 31:24
32 31:33
57 31:40
44 31:52
46 32:02
28 32:16
33 32:28
27 32:32
52 32:45
29 32:53
62 33:09
58 33:18
53 33:23
51 33:25
38 33:33
44 33:35
35 33:40
47 33:51
63 33:53
61 34:20
59 35:07
70 35:23
43 35:41
54 35:45
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ATria 7. Gustrower Swim & Run Seite 2
750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Swim Run Endzeit
61 54 \Wurm, Andreas LSV Gustrow MV | 69 M40 8 13:45 59 22:21 60 36:06
62 65 |Koula, Andre Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 67 |M45 5 14:36 63 21:52 55 36:28
63 66 |Pohl, Erhard Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 62 M50 1 14:44 65 22:00 56 36:44
64 58 |Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock MV | 62 M50 2 16:49 70 20:19 48 37:08
65 61 |Kube, Joachim TriLegenden MV | 69 M40 9 12:59 52 24:31 67 37:30
66 82 |Zerbel, Michaela TC FIKO Rostock MV | 66 (W45 1 14:39 64 24:46 68 39:25
67 57 |Séhnel, Silvia HSG Uni Greifswald MV | 77 (W35 1 13:33 57 26:10 71 39:43
68 70 |Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 42 \M70 1 16:24 68 23:29 64 39:53
69 72 \Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald MV | 49 \M60 1 16:24 68 23:43 65 40:07
70 45 |Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock MV | 82 (W30 4 18:11 74 24:11 66 42:22
71 81 |Wildermann, Siria TSV 90 Rébel MV | 84 (W25 1 17:32 72 25:03 69 42:35
72 69 |Natzius, Sabine Stralsund MV | 61 (W50 1 14:44 65 29:58 73 44:42
73 73 |Rossow, Britta HSG Uni-Greifswald MV | 61 [W50 2 17:49 73 28:17 72 46:06
74 76 |Luderitz, Nicole Rostock MV | 84 (W25 2 17:13 71 33:56 74 51:09
750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TM 14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Swim Run Endzeit
1 7 |Soksen, Peer SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98 |M14 1 10:28 4 15:45 1 26:13
2 20 \Waldow, Maik SC Neubrandenburg MV | 97 (M14 2 9:24 1 18:22 2 27:46
3 19 |Post, Ole SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98 |M14 3 9:31 2 18:54 3 28:25
4 24 |Friese, Mathis SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98 (M14 4 10:16 3 19:25 4 29:41
5 37 |Rubbert, Nico SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98 M14 5 10:36 5 19:50 5 30:26
6 59 |Michaelis, Hauke Markus | TC FIKO Rostock MV | 97 M14 6 11:52 6 20:10 6 32:02
7 80 |von Stark, Lukas TC FIKO Rostock MV | 97 M14 7 11:58 7 21:27 7 33:25
750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TW 14
Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 25 |Meiliner, Lena SC Neubrandenburg MV | 98 (W14 1 10:02 2 18:31 1 28:33
2 32 |Fischer, Sophie SC-Empor 2000 MV | 97 (W14 2 9:35 1 22:05 2 31:40
3 8 |Dethloff, Wiebke TC FIKO Rostock MV | 98 (W14 3 10:32 3 23:21 3 33:53
750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TM 16
Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 16 |Bauschmann, Andre TC FIKO Rostock MV | 95 [M16 1 8:59 1 18:08 2 27:07
2 29 |Schnee, Paul SC Neubrandenburg MV | 96 |M16 2 9:42 2 17:58 1 27:40

Name, Vorname
Hildebrand, Sarah
Grambow, Luise
Ahrens, Johanna
Rennau, Patricia
Schulz, Stefanie

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 16

Verein/Ort Land Jg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
TC FIKO Rostock

Endzeit

29:28
29:40
30:24
33:09
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ATria 7. Gustrower Swim & Run

Seite 3

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 18

Verein/Ort Land Jg
SC Neubrandenburg
LSV Gustrow

Endzeit
25:08
34:20

Klasse

Rng Snr Name, Vorname
1 13 |[Michalew, Nikolaj
2 42 \Wurm, Johannes

8:46 1
11:51 2

16:22 1
22:29 2

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TW 18

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 22 |Hornlein, Svenja SC Neubrandenburg MV | 93 (W18 1 9:17 1 19:23 1 28:40
2 39 |Wagenknecht, Anna SC Neubrandenburg MV | 94 (W18 2 10:20 2 19:51 2 30:11
750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TM 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Swim Run Endzeit
1 21 |Friese, Danny SC Neubrandenburg MV | 92 |M20 1 9:02 5 15:37 1 24:39
2 18 |Reis, Stephan TriTeam FIKO Rostock MV | 90 |M20 2 8:48 1 16:12 3 25:00
3 78 |Wollner, Marcus GEALAN Tri-Team IfL Hof |SN | 88 |M20 3 8:53 & 16:08 2 25:01
4 36 |Richter, Tom TriTeam FIKO Rostock MV | 90 |M20 4 8:57 4 16:39 6 25:36
5 15 |Kolb, Jonas SC Neubrandenburg MV | 92 |M20 5 9:16 7 16:25 4 25:41
6 17 |Weu, Dennis TriTeam FIKO Rostock MV | 91 |M20 6 9:14 6 16:28 5 25:42
7 38 |Melcher, Peter SC Neubrandenburg MV | 89 M20 7 8:49 2 17:08 7 25:57
8 35 |Holz, Torsten TriTeam FIKO Rostock MV | 89 |M20 8 9:20 8 18:14 8 27:34
9 12 |Milkowski, Maximilian Big four BE | 89 |M20 9 9:53 9 25:30 9 35:23

Name, Vorname
Schéfer, Benjamin
Wiersbitzky, Stephan
Sperling, Philip
Berndt, Andreas

A WOWN

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TM 25

Verein/Ort
TriTeam FIKO Rostock
TriTeam FIKO Rostock
HSG Uni Greifswald
Tri Fun Glstrow

Land Jg

Klasse

Endzeit

26:29
31:07
33:35

Name, Vorname

Wildermann, Siria
2 76 |Luderitz, Nicole

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TW 25

Verein/Ort
TSV 90 Rébel
Rostock

Land Jg Klasse
MV | 84 (W25
MV | 84 W25

17:32
17:13

25:03
33:56

Endzeit
42:35
51:09

Name, Vorname

1 10 |Dittberner, Felix
2 3 |Quandt, Jens
3 44 |Kluck, Steffen

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TM 30

Verein/Ort

Tri Sport Schwerin
Tri Sport Schwerin
TC FIKO Rostock

Land Jg
MV | 82
MV | 79
MV | 80

Klasse

10:38
11:20
12:39

w N

19:52
19:23
18:33

Endzeit
30:30
30:43
31:12

REDme
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750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TW 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 51 |Liebendorfer, Christine HSG Uni Greifswald MV | 81 (W30 1 13:03 2 19:25 1 32:28
2 40 [Hoffmann, Marie Berliner TSC BE |81 |W30 2 11:08 1 21:37 2 32:45
3 56 |Jakel, llka HSG Uni Greifswald MV | 80 (W30 3 14:01 3 21:44 3 35:45
4 45 |Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock MV | 82 [W30 4 18:11 4 24:11 4 42:22
750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TM 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Swim Run Endzeit
1 84 [Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock MV | 74 M35 1 10:47 1 18:51 1 29:38
2 2 |Harms, Michael Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 76 (M35 2 10:48 2 18:56 2 29:44
3 48 |Braun, Sven SKV-Waren MV | 77 M35 3 11:21 3 19:48 5) 31:09
4 83 |Garbrecht, Marco Tri Sport Schwerin MV | 75 |M35 4 13:21 5 19:11 3 32:32
5 41 |Stelzer, Robert Big four BE 73 |M35 5 11:41 4 21:42 7 33:23
6 67 |Hellwig, Raik Tri Sport Schwerin MV | 77 M35 6 14:07 7 19:33 4 33:40
7 53 |Kretlow, Andre Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 73 |M35 7 13:34 6 20:17 6 33:51
750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TW 35

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 57 |S6hnel, Silvia HSG Uni Greifswald MV | 77 (W35 1 13:33 1 26:10 1 39:43

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TM 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Swim Run Endzeit
1 4 |Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin MV | 68 M40 1 10:28 1 18:20 2 28:48
2 9 |Barduhn, Alexander Triathlon Potsdam e. V. BB 69 M40 2 10:57 2 17:59 1 28:56
3 1 |Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 70 |M40 3 11:33 4 19:07 4 30:40
4 43 |Miiller, Jan SC Neubrandenburg MV | 70 |M40 4 12:02 6 19:00 3 31:02
5 85 |Langer, Thomas Berlin BE 72 |M40 5 11:47 5 20:05 6 31:52
6 60 |[Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 69 M40 6 12:58 7 19:18 5 32:16
7 6 |Siebelds, Georg Big four BE | 71 |M40 7 11:09 3 22:09 7 33:18
8 54 |\Wurm, Andreas LSV Gustrow MV | 69 M40 8 13:45 9 22:21 8 36:06
9 61 |Kube, Joachim TriLegenden MV | 69 M40 9 12:59 8 24:31 9 37:30

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 45

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 46 |Boker, Jirgen Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 63 |M45 1 12:09 1 19:24 1 31:33
2 50 |Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 63 |M45 2 13:46 3 19:47 2 33:33
3 55 |Nickel, Jens Rostock MV | 66 |M45 3 12:53 2 22:14 5 35:07
4 75 |Raddatz, Jorg Gustrow MV | 63 |M45 4 15:39 ® 20:02 3 35:41
5 65 |Koula, Andre Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 67 |M45 5 14:36 4 21:52 4 36:28
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750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TW 45

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 82 |Zerbel, Michaela TC FIKO Rostock MV | 66 W45 1 14:39 1 24:46 1 39:25

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 50

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
Poéhl, Erhard Tri Fun Gustrow

2 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock 37:08
750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TW 50
Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit

Natzius, Sabine Stralsund
Rossow, Britta HSG Uni-Greifswald

46:06

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 55

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 5 |Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC BE 56 M55 1 11:00 1 20:24 2 31:24
2 52 |RuBblildt, Gerald Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 56 M55 2 13:32 2 19:21 1 32:53

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TM 60

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit

1 72 |Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald MV | 49 \M60 1 16:24 1 23:43 1 40:07

750m - 5.000m am 03.03.2012
Ergebnisliste - TM 70

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 70 |Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Gustrow MV | 42 |M70 1 16:24 1 23:29 1 39:53
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